
To: 
From: v 
Sent: Thur 4/25/2019 2:29:55 PM 
Subject: New Ticket for New person: Krystyna Pyszkova 

Title: American Express 

Thank you!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

May 12, 2024 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

What is expiration of her passport? You sent me expired date. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9A - 0 M EST 

yes, 4775. thanks! 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:03 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please a 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101082 
EFTA02280649



Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't se( 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and avail 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czec 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport IBC's!) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530P EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelo 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
ch R ublic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at p 
O 2015 American Express. All rights resented 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sc 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Re ublic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious ...mail. please visit us at - • 
etr 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express art 
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actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pun 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

111111111 
PovaerSIOtemttet I Vont the, Centhnon Card webstte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a mericanexoress conVohishirq.
C 2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pro‘ 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air Franco 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Re ublic 

privacy Staterent I Visit 1110 CerttlgiOn Card WebSne 

To loam more about Pmai1 security or report a suspicious ihmail. plass* visit us at • 1. 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of Amoncan Express and you ack 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servic 
shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. Wo reserve tho nght to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkov wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova mom
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 
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To learn more about o'mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at zIntrxj. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge senate providers who era not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pros 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the nght to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 ant 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
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on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Re ublic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at _..: - 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sonnco provider ,sag: 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges anclior fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon throughFriday AM- M EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana • er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
ublic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at -nenc3nexpeess corntph*Nng. 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sonnce provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for 5 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Mini n
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

Pr,rocy Statoment I ViffAr piQ Ccntore.r Card veqbsrte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at an, t,ticar P.orc.ss ctl,r.o” 
O 2015 American Express. All rights menial 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider Is against the senile* provider and ix 
and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

thanks 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:02 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't se( 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

=I t
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and avail 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czec 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 

EFTA_R1_01101 094 
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Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

12'd
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelo 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

am
Czech Republic 

• 
To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at n,”ercsnexpress cerIVItshvg. 
rZi 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sc 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and I 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 
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• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

iCenturion Relationsh Maria er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

iCenturion Relationsh Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

ma
Czech Republic 

To learn more about amail socunly or won a suspicious pleas* visit us at americanexorestoerivehishing.
<2) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the seance provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pro.. 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

$1098.00 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101097 
EFTA02280664



Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
public 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 1 ,,,oricanexpress com'phshing. 
(I;) 2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express art 
actions of the seivico provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pro 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

To learn more about security or report a suspicious o-mail, please visit us at ,"'Pr,C,/nO•P":1;} corn:phishing. 
03 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of Arnencan Express and you ack 
sonic* providor and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provtdod by the service provider is against the senile 
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 
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On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at • 
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it 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prom 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
ssiCzech Republic 
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To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and tie only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right to note profito and preference data for t 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

a n©
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101102 
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On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
asiCzech Republic 

Pnv3Cy Sta!er, Or! I Vr≤ ,1 'MO CentrjerOd Card '..re133d0 
To team more about o-mail security or report a SuSplciOuS anus. pane ass us at smencsnoutoss syntohishins. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge sorvico providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is agi 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andtor toes you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for I 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

EFTA_R1_01101103 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
immCzech Republic 

SI:,tenient I Vt..t! the Cergun,,n 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
D 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and nc 
and,or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes 

thank you! it is 2024!! 
not 2014 

P Expires May 12, 2024 
thank you! 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:06 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Also, you said: P Expires: May 12, 2014. Make sure she has valid passport. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relafionshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101104 
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Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please a 

Molotkova 

■ 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't se( 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101105 
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Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and avail 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czec 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelo 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 
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To loam more about email security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at .'+rr,or.c l re,p•of.,-, 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amoncan E 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by the SE 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

EFTA_R1_01101107 
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Krystyna Pyszkova 
a...Czech Republic 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at )r"91itOr'elPreS$ Cr'PhrShirq,
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pros 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova <O>w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 

EFTA_R1_01101108 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
h public 

PfIVOCV St Cement I Vt5lt the Centunon Card weba.,te 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, piease visit us at 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pros 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note promo and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

EFTA_R1_01101109 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

12L'
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns ' 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
a...Czech Republic 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To loam TOM about e-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . -10 ncanervess com,phishnq. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servie 
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

EFTA_R1_01101110 
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On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion R I ' ns i Mn 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_01101111 
EFTA02280678



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
amiCzech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at .inroficanerpreSS Can“phishir-g. 
cbr 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express art 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prou 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are sr 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air Franco 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - 1.11 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

EFTA_R1_01101112 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturi n Rel i nshi M na r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card web5I7--
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious o-mail. please visit us at . •,•,¢anocp.ns5 con,,,phi5hog. 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Arnoncan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of Amoncan Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for 1 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relafionshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 

EFTA_R1_01101113 
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Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
mmiCzech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnencanexptess cce",phish2rtq. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag; 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

EFTA_R1_01101114 
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• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Mi ng
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

ma
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious email. please visit us at . •-• •• • • 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
provxdor and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and nc 
and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Also, you said: P Expires: May 12, 2014. Make sure she has valid passport. 

EFTA_R1_01101115 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please advise C 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't see! I tho 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ME I
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova a wrote: 

EFTA_R1_01101116 
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$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01101117 
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Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 

Privacy  Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about small security or repast a suspicious email, please visit us at -,,,,,nrnhc'tchr.,  CM-  Ph
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pros 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andrer foss you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are si 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nos 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_01101118 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

Privacy Si.::iletrant I Visd !he, Col-queen Card NrId.r'l l, 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a —or 
Ci 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag; 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profiie and preference data for 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

EFTA_R1_01101119 
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• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

I n hi' n 

EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
smiCzech Republic 

Pnvqeity_5tebe n! I Vise Ibtantaqr Qq_rd webaq 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a —or 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by the sorties provider is agi 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: 13areelona Intl Airport (13CN) at 10:05 am 
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Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 769 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Mr @
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 

SW.c fro•%t I --
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americano ress com 'ohgshir—
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relabng to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provide 
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
MEW 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
public 

, r! I Vg9J_Vv_c&nt'.... 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpeess cornlphishing. 
O 2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions or the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

sm
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpross coroiph•shing. 
40 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › wrote: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

• Bat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lb 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it.

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Re ublic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americaneroress ccir.ohisntrq.
42 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andtor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

an
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at -.)—encnncyrest: conrcki,fr. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amor 
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of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider an 
purchases. shipping charges andtor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

What is expiration of her passport? You sent me expired date. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

yes, 4775. thanks! 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:03 AM, Natalia Molotkova <MI > 
wrote: 

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please advise C 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't see! I tho 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 
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On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova <=I > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Mini n
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana•er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

ma
Czech Republic 

'• ?Wel webS4 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 3 0`eriCa^e, PreSs co,'" 

2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prow 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
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Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at -,^lencanexpress cenVpiNishanq. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ail, 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

M n r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri•n R i•nshir r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 
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'''4: :ThrItt.' , On elf% Nrh'.dir 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpress com/ohishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profit and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

tionshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 
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Krystyna Pyszkova 

am
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious email. please visit us at ,n,c:•icirc.7y.c.h. q. 
e 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provide 
shipping charges and,or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Maria er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are si 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

' nsh' 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
amiCzech Republic 

. I visit the Centurton Card wed*de 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arnencsnexpress comionishung. 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider IS ag; 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for' 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

ac.•Stir.,, T, -; I ?IS'', Car:: .
To learn more about 0-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at • .,• , • 
49 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor foes you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 
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$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova a wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri•n 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

ma
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail. phase visit us at americancipress corniplvrinne. 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

e, 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
ech R public 

I - 
To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a.neficanexpeess comiphislung. 

2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposi 

thanks 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:02 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

enturion Relationshi Mana er 
re, 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't see! I tho 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova <  wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
C nturion Relationshi. M na -r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship 

a, 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

ma
Czech Republic 

PrnacySjaterneg I yksjt tho CAntopopCard:NcOsi!.e 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at zin,oricanexpross comiphishing. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Expross uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pros 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the nghl to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

am
Czech Republic 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at - —encanexpeess conliphisNng. 
O 2015 Arnoncan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sorvico provider is ag; 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for ≤ 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova c  wrote: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
h R public 

PrrynyijoigmAtyl I yilapp_Csalwissi Q.Ond wOlnitit 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not aulhortzed to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you ack 
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actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is agi 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for t 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

ME M@
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 
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To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at c+ 'it r • 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tho service provide 
shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nshi M 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova <  wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are at 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 
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• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

I n hi' n 

EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
smiCzech Republic 

Pnvqeity_5tebe n! I Vise Ibtantaqr Qq_rd webaq 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a —or 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by the sorties provider is agi 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: 13areelona Intl Airport (13CN) at 10:05 am 
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Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 769 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
public 

• I 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at nmericoneroress corriotyshirvi. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < E> wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Mana•er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it.

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n R I i ns i n r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 
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Krystyna Pyszkova 
smaCzech Republic 

C2 -: 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a kusprcious e-mail, please visit us at americenexixeso cornIplvshing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note proAle and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - 1 h 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns a er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n Relations r 
Cd; 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at .,,^iericancyress corniphisNng. 
e) 2015 Amoncan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider Is against tho service 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos. 

thank you! it is 2024!! 
not 2014 

P Expires May 12, 2024 
thank you! 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:06 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

Also, you said: P Expires: May 12, 2014. Make sure she has valid passport. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

iCenturion Relationsh Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please advise C 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!! 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't see! I tho 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 
CC 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airli 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to P 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

am
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 3 O,encanexpress corriohistung. 
O 2015 American Express. AO rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pro,. 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
mmiCzech Republic 

I - 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at . • •-' 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ock 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor foes you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for 
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$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

an
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious 0.11131l, please visit us at "`or'ClnO`P(QSS cer:phishing. 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sonnet) provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CM) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
h R public 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanei cress com/ohishing. 
10 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provide 
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

' nshi Mgt 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

hCenturion Relations i Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25. 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

mm
Czech Republic 

EFTA_R1_01101156 
EFTA02280723



To team more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit in at amencanexpress com/ohisNm. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag; 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.O0 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
Czech Republic 
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexoress.conidohishinq.
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the 5 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25. 2019. at 9:43 AM. Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - 111 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
public 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americenexpress comfphishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider Is against the s 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

L_. 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
asiCzech Republic 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at rimericoneirmos comrpiliohno. 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos 

Also, you said: P Expires: May 12, 2014. Make sure she has valid passport. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Flours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please 
advise CID. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OMG I did ...and that is correct! I had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't 
see! I thought I typed 2pm... 
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!) 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova <fl 
wrote: 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

"Th 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 
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51098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are st 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) c 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 

an
Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious 0.11131l, please visit us at "`or'ClnO`P(QSS cer:phishing. 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sonnet) provider is ag: 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.9O. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR7O.OO (Air France) and EUR6O.OO (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 1O:O5 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CM) at 12:O5 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:3O am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
h R public 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americoneroress comlohishoo. 
102015 Amencan Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 

ft. L.. 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 
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• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

'ns i Manor er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
public 

• 
To loam more about e-mail security or capon a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at nrnortcanetoross con%rot•stnng. 
@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or foes you authonzo. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
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Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

11) 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
....Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us al cc n, ng. 
O 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference e 

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok...no to fully refundable. I assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > 
wrote: 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

<d; 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturc 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
....Czech Republic 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at nmencanexpress com,phshtng.
qt, 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authonze. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nt ri n R I ti nshi M n r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
smiCzech Republic 

Prevvii5Aitrnen1 I Vi_frA trIc C4r.tt n Card wehve 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at •, • 
0 2015 American Express. All rights resented 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any clams relating to senncos or products provided by the service provid 
provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to not 
for servicing purposes. 

$1098.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price? 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < E > 
wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change penal 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr 
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
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Czech Republic 

Privacy Statement I Visii 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at .:rmeric nviress corrlphish 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
way responsible or liable for the achons of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p 
service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the rigl 
preference data for servicing purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 
to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) change 
penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm 

• Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am 
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport (PRO) at 11:30 am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on 
Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm. Return to PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are 
her details: 

Krystyna Pyszkova 
mmiCzech Republic 

Prwacy Statement I Visit the Centuron Card website 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious o-mail. please visit us at anxvicenofpross 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and 
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only 
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not 
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges ander fees you authorize. We reserve the 
nght to note prate and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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